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Annex 5
FINAL ENTRY FORM
Before 1 July 2010
	Country
	


	Federation
	


	Telephone
	


	Fax
	
	e-mail
	


Athlets

	No
	Name
	Surname
	Date of born
	m / w
	Categories (A, B, C)
	Rating

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Category
	A
	B
	C

	Men
	<= 75 kg
	Between 75  kg and 85  kg
	> 85  kg

	Women
	<= 65 kg
	Between 65  kg and 75  kg
	> 75  kg


Date, ________________________2010

           ________________________


                      ________________________

(President Signature/ stamp)




(Full name in block letters)

__________________________________________
                                                                                   e-mail: ruf@ruf.ru
